Regulatory Story

Go to market news section



Leeds Building Society - LBS Notice of AGM Released 09:00 04-Mar-2020

RNS Number: 9050E Leeds Building Society 04 March 2020

Leeds Building Society

Notice of AGM

Leeds Building Society has submitted a copy of the 2020 Notice of Annual General Meeting to the National Storage Mechanism which will shortly be available for inspection at http://www.morningstar.co.uk/uk/NSM

The Annual General Meeting will be held at the Leeds Marriott Hotel, 4 Trevelyan Square, Boar Lane, Leeds LS1 6ET at 11am on Friday 3 April 2020.

To view the full document, please paste the following URL into the address bar of your browser.

http://www.rns-pdf.londonstockexchange.com/rns/9050E 1-2020-3-3.pdf

Katherine Tong Director of Legal and Compliance and Secretary

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

END

NOAUOVNRROUORAR

CLOSE

London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. Terms and conditions, including restrictions on use and distribution apply.

©2014 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved

Notice of AGM - RNS